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TODAY AT NORTHSIDE

@ Northside Kids’
18 months-5th Grade meet in the Cafeteria at 10:00 AM.
The nursery (0-17 mos) is located in the inlet down the front
right side hallway when walking in the main doors.

@ Middle School Youth
Meet from 4:00-5:30 on Sunday evenings at the Church office
at 250 Broadalbin St, Ste 110, Two Rivers Market. Questions,
email blake@northside-albany.com

@ High School Youth
Meet on Sunday evenings from 6:00-8:00 PM at the Church
office at 250 Broadalbin St, Ste 110, inside the Two Rivers
Market. Questions, email blake@northside-albany.com

SMALL GROUPS

For details on Small Groups meeting weekly, contact
daniel@northside-albany.com. For info on The Classics +55,
contact Dan & Elaine Austin. Young Adults (High school grads
through late twenties) meet Mondays @ 7 PM. Contact
Nathan Buhrkuhl nbuhrkuhl@yahoo.com.



EVENTS

Mar 1: Cornerstone Campaign Update
Today there will be an update on the building campaign during the
service. For more details, visit: northside-albany.com/cornerstone.

Mar 5: Classics 55+ Dinner at the Barn
Join us on the 1% Thu of each month at 5:00 for dinner at
The Barn, located at 630 NW Hickory Street!

Mar 6—7: Women'’s Ministry: The Word Speaks Conference
@ Salem Heights Church. Registration now open at
thewordspeaksconference.com

Mar 8: Youth Worship/Dodgeball Night

Next Sunday, March 8th, both middle and high school youth
groups will be meeting at North Albany Community Church from
6:30 pm - 8:00 pm. High school will be meeting in the sanctuary
for a worship night, and middle school will be meeting in their
gym for a dodgeball tournament! Come meet some new people,
have some treats, and spend some time with our Lord! For any
additional questions, please reach out to our youth pastor, Blake
(blake@northside-albany.com).

Aug 28-30: Family Camp
Registration opens Sunday, March 8th!

PRAYER REQUESTS

e Pray for another Church in our community, Jesus
Pursuit Church and their pastor, Emily Tedrow.

e Pray for our missionaries at Options Pregnancy
Resource Centers and their leader, Tammy.

» Pray for the men of Northside as they are finishing up
their retreat in Newport.



COMMUNION

Communion is a time for us to reflect on who Jesus is,
what He did, and what that means for us. The individually
packaged elements are available on a table in the back.

MEMBERSHIP

If you have questions about membership or would like to
commit to being a member at Northside, contact the office
or visit northside-albany.com/membership.

OFFERING

Your financial giving allows us to function from week to
week, have programs for students and adults, as well as
care for others in our community and around the world.
You can give online, by mail, or to the offering box on the

greeting table.

NORTHSIDE STAFF

Jamey Mills
Lead Pastor
jamey@northside-albany.com

Matt Kimmell

Worship Pastor
matt@northside-albany.com

Daniel Chen
Associate Pastor
daniel@northside-albany.com

Blake Peterson
Youth Pastor
blake@northside-albany.com

Hannah Mannale
Children’s Director
hannah@northside-albany.com

Jim & Katrina Atkins

Marriage Ministry
jim@northside-albany.com
katrina@northside-albany.com
marriageministry@northside.com

Charles Hudson
Admin / Media
office@northside-albany.com

Church Office

PO Box 1485 Albany, OR 97321
250 Broadalbin St. SW, Ste 110 Albany, OR 97321
541.497.7885 northside-albany.com
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